Classifica

1
2
3

O 0 3 O W

10

12
13
14

16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27

29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52

Classifica definitiva

1
NumFis Cognome

663055 CORTINI
690507 VANCINI
646756 BONELLI
674136 BALDAZZI
668138 DELFINO
646231 DELL'ACCIO
669422 LONTANI
664580 GENNARO
669423 UTILI
675991 BOSSALINI
658740 FOSCHINI
656461 BRAVI
659053 ROCCO
675424 CASADEI

672697 TREVISAN
679785 GHETTI
689836 GENTILE
683334 CECCARONI
688103 SABATTINI
689240 BENTIVOGLI
688102 MARTINELLI
669803 POLI

689629 POGGI
663057 CAPPELLETTI
688101 FERRI
694069 BERTUCELLI

693688 IORI
675411 VERONESE
693352 MONTANARI
668168 BIAGINI
689800 POTENA
675203 SAMORI
691646 MEROLA
678499 MONACO
694000 CENNI

701007 OPPIZZI
718047 TAWGUI
682504 MAZZOTTI
688110 ROSSI

686506 MADDALENA
689628 GUIDOBONI
682515 DE ANGELIS
666032 BOSI

690117 IANDOLO
682298 QUARTIERI
700394 NIEWIARCZUK
670455 GENTILINI
699509 MASINI
695695 ROSSI

693214 SCARPA

FEDERAZIONE ITALIANA SCHERMA
FEDERATION INTERNATIONALE D'ESCRIME

Spada maschile
Nome

LEONARDO
GIOVANNI
TOMMASO
PIETRO
FRANCESCO
EDOARDO
MATTEO
RICCARDO
MATTEO
ANDREA
BRANDO
FEDERICO
ADRIANO
MATTIA

GIOELE
MARCELLO
FLAVIO
NICOLO'
LEONARDO
LEONARDO
NICHOLAS
ALESSANDRO
MATTEO
RICCARDO
RICCARDO
COSTANTINO

MATTIA
FEDERICO
PIETRO
FRANCESCO
FEDERICO
GABRIELE
MARCO
VALENTINO
FRANCESCO
NICOLA
ZAKARIA
TOMMASO
GABRIELE
MATTEO
RUBEN
RICCARDO
GUIDO
DIEGO
SAMUEL
GIANLUCA
ENEA
GIOELE
ALBERTO
FEDERICO

Del
25/06/06
07/01/08
17/02/04
08/07/07
18/02/08
22/10/04
26/09/05
03/06/06
21/10/07
05/03/09
02/09/07
08/12/05
03/06/07
20/10/06

21/11/07
16/05/08
12/03/07
22/01/09
24/03/07
01/10/07
17/05/07
01/06/06
04/01/06
09/02/06
07/02/08
14/04/08

05/04/08
08/05/06
02/09/08
22/10/04
25/08/07
20/09/07
28/02/06
04/01/09
30/05/09
29/12/08
20/05/07
15/01/07
11/02/06
16/07/08
05/12/06
26/08/06
25/12/05
23/03/09
29/04/09
02/04/09
16/04/09
15/10/09
20/04/09
22/10/07
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Lugo (RA) - ER - 2 Prova di qual. regional
Stampa:  ##HHHHH# 16:23

Denominazione

CIRCOLO SCHERMISTICO FORLIVESE
PENTAMODENA

PETTORELLI PIACENZA

BERNARDI FERRARA

CIRCOLO RAVENNATE DELLA SPADA
ACCADEMIA DELLA SPADA RUBICONE
CIRCOLO RAVENNATE DELLA SPADA
CIRCOLO RAVENNATE DELLA SPADA
CIRCOLO RAVENNATE DELLA SPADA
PETTORELLI PIACENZA

ACCADEMIA DELLA SPADA RUBICONE
SOCIETA SCHERMISTICA LUGHESE
CIRCOLO SCHERMISTICO FORLIVESE
ACCADEMIA DELLA SPADA RUBICONE
ACCADEMIA-DEFEA-SPADA-IMOEA- Rinuncia
CIRCOLO RAVENNATE DELLA SPADA
CIRCOLO SCHERMISTICO FORLIVESE
PENTAMODENA

CIRCOLO SCHERMISTICO FORLIVESE
CLUB SCHERMA KOALA

CIRCOLO RAVENNATE DELLA SPADA
CLUB SCHERMA KOALA

BERNARDI FERRARA

PENTAMODENA

CIRCOLO SCHERMISTICO FORLIVESE
CLUB SCHERMA KOALA

CLUB SCHERMA KOALA

CLUB SCHERMA KOALA

SOCIETA SCHERMISTICA LUGHESE
SOCIETA SCHERMISTICA LUGHESE
BERNARDI FERRARA

CIRCOLO SCHERMA IMOLA SSD
CIRCOLO SCHERMISTICO FORLIVESE
CIRCOLO RAVENNATE DELLA SPADA
PETTORELLI PTACENZA

CIRCOLO DELLA SPADA CERVIA MILANO
CLUB SCHERMA KOALA

CLUB SCHERMA KOALA

CIRCOLO RAVENNATE DELLA SPADA
CLUB SCHERMA KOALA

CIRCOLO SCHERMISTICO FORLIVESE
VIRTUS SCHERMA BOLOGNA
CIRCOLO RAVENNATE DELLA SPADA
SOCIETA SCHERMISTICA LUGHESE
SOCIETA SCHERMISTICA LUGHESE
CIRCOLO DELLA SPADA CERVIA MILANO
CIRCOLO SCHERMISTICO FORLIVESE
CIRCOLO SCHERMISTICO FORLIVESE
CIRCOLO SCHERMISTICO FORLIVESE
CLUB SCHERMA KOALA

SOCIETA SCHERMISTICA LUGHESE
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75
76
77

79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89

698118 TOTARO
700207 BACCHINI
707880 MONTUSCHI
700115 GOZZOLI
690768 BURANI
688154 D'ANTUONO
702021 MORANDI
673867 DI CHIANO
674962 RIGHI
697386 FERRARI
690517 MARCHIONI
701197 MORBIDONI
700223 D'ELIA
700788 LEARDINI
724748 ROTA
678749 BUDINI
721001 FANCELLI
701009 PICCININI
720999 VEGA

687544 BRIGLIADORI

717416 NICOLETTI
707258 MURATORI
689528 NERI

682341 BONDUA
687630 MENDUTO
688167 GASPARINI
681048 CASTELLANI
713355 SAVORANI
665310 GHETTI
706189 MATTIELLO
691269 FABBRI
702984 NOTARI
685474 BRONZI
716968 CASADEI
719100 NALDI
719613 LAMBERTINI
707341 MOLNAR

MICHELE PIO
JACOPO
NICOLO
MATTEO
LORENZO
ANDREA
LORENZO
FRANCESCO
LUCA

FABIO
FRANCESCO
RICCARDO
GIAN PAOLO
TRAVIS
SEBASTIANO
JACOPO
LORENZO
ERNESTO
PATRIZIO
ALESSANDRO
GABRIELE NICOLO
LORENZO
THOMAS
LUCA
LEONARDO
LUCA
DAVIDE
MARCO

LAPO

LUCA
ULISSE
FILIPPO
LUCA

GUIDO
FRANCESCO
SIMONE
ANDREA I0OAN

10/07/09
14/10/05
01/08/06
02/04/06
28/10/08
04/05/08
16/11/09
10/11/07
23/07/09
04/02/08
09/02/07
13/05/08
28/08/06
09/10/09
13/06/06
15/10/09
18/10/06
01/02/08
16/11/06
27/06/09
02/11/07
19/12/05
28/11/09
01/09/05
15/11/08
18/02/08
12/08/08
11/09/07
05/04/04
30/07/09
14/06/09
27/07/06
28/10/09
10/11/08
08/02/08
08/06/08
26/06/08
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PENTAMODENA

SOCIETA SCHERMISTICA LUGHESE
ACCADEMIA DELLA SPADA IMOLA
CLUB SCHERMA KOALA
PENTAMODENA

VIRTUS SCHERMA BOLOGNA
PENTAMODENA

ACCADEMIA DELLA SPADA IMOLA
CIRCOLO DELLA SPADA CERVIA MILANO
VIRTUS SCHERMA BOLOGNA
PENTAMODENA

ACCADEMIA DELLA SPADA IMOLA
BERNARDI FERRARA

CIRCOLO DELLA SPADA RIMINI
PENTAMODENA

CIRCOLO DELLA SPADA CERVIA MILANO
PENTAMODENA

CLUB SCHERMA KOALA
PENTAMODENA

CIRCOLO RAVENNATE DELLA SPADA
VIRTUS SCHERMA BOLOGNA

VIRTUS SCHERMA BOLOGNA
CIRCOLO DELLA SPADA CERVIA MILANO
ACCADEMIA DELLA SPADA RUBICONE
VIRTUS SCHERMA BOLOGNA
PETTORELLI PIACENZA

CIRCOLO SCHERMISTICO FORLIVESE
CIRCOLO SCHERMA IMOLA SSD

CUS BOLOGNA

PETTORELLI PIACENZA

CIRCOLO SCHERMISTICO FORLIVESE
VIRTUS SCHERMA BOLOGNA

SOCIETA SCHERMISTICA LUGHESE
SOCIETA SCHERMISTICA LUGHESE
CIRCOLO SCHERMA IMOLA SSD

CUS BOLOGNA

VIRTUS SCHERMA BOLOGNA





